· 209000107771

;
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies: Certificates of Status:
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



700162479297

11/06/09--01004--023 **160.00

ZOOS NOV -6 AM 1:48
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FI OBJE

M. THOMAS

EXAMINER



THE JIMERSON LAW GROUP, P.A.

A Business Law, Creditors' Rights and Construction Litigation Law Practice

October 26, 2009

VIA US MAIL

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> Re: Articles of Incorporation for Bold Medical, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the articles of incorporation for Bold Medical, LLC and a check for payment of filing fees, certified copy and certificate of status.

As requested, my daytime phone number is (904) 389-0050, my name is Harry M. Wilson IV and my address is 2124 Park Street, Jacksonville, FL 32204.

Please contact me with any questions or concerns.

Very truly yours,

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of C	orporations		
SUBJECT:	Bold	Medical, LLC	
***************************************	Name of Limited	Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		M. Wilson, IV	
	Na	ime of Person	
	The Jime	erson Law Group	
	Fi	rm/Company	
	2124	Park Street	
		Address	
	Jacksor	nville, FL 32204	
		tate and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		ersonlawgroup.com	200 ALL SE
	E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual report notification)	A≥iii ×
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca	ili:	2009 NOV -6 SECRETARY TALLAHASSEE
Harry I	M. Wilson, IV	1 ₍ 904 ₎ 389-00	
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	umber ORIDA
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		0.A
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certi (additional copy is enclosed) Certi	00 Filing Fee, ficate of Status & fied Copy ional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	Pold Mod	ical II C	
(Mu	Bold Med st end with the words "Limited L	iability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ADTICLET	,		
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		e principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
		principal office of the Billing	Entermy Company is:
Principal Office A	<u>ddress:</u>	Mailing Address:	
1362 Tal	bot Ave.	P.O. Box 380041	
Jacksonville, FL 32205		Jacksonville, FL 32205	
			• III
(The Limited Liability Cobusiness entity with an a	mpany cannot serve as its own R ctive Florida registration.) Florida street address of the	2	ndividual or another 2009 NOV - SECRETAR TALLAHASS
		Law Group, P.A.	
			-6 SSE
	2124 Park Street Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		OF S I
	•	France	
	Jacksonville, FL 32204 FL City, State, and Zip		TATE OR RIDE
	City, Stat	se, and Zip	4.)
Having been name	d as registered agent and	to accept service of process for a	he above stated limited

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manage		
"MGRM" = Mana	iging Member	
MGRM		Philip M. Howell
	_	1362 Talbot Avenue
		Jacksonville, FL 32205
		,
	_	
·	_	
	_	——————————————————————————————————————
ZTT	C	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
(Use attachment is	i necessary)	ASA
		∑
LE V: Effective d	ate, it other than the d	late of filing: (OFTION specific and cannot be more than five business d
days after the da	•	Specific and cannot be more than five business a
uays after the ua	te of filling.)	<u>22</u>
REQUIRED SIG	NATURE.	
REQUIRED SIG	MATORIS.	_
		~ e_
		or an authorized representative of a member.
	Signature of a member	
		•
	(In accordance with sect	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
	(In accordance with sect	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	(In accordance with sect of this document constit	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)
	(In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated here	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Philip M. Howell
<u>Filing Fees:</u>	(In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated here	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)
<u>Filing Fees:</u>	(In accordance with sect of this document constituent that the facts stated here	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Philip M. Howell ed or printed name of signee
<u>Filing Fees:</u> \$125.00 Filing Fe	(In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here Type ee for Articles of Organ	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Philip M. Howell
<u>Filing Fees:</u> \$125.00 Filing Fe of Regis	(In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here Type ee for Articles of Organ stered Agent	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Philip M. Howell ed or printed name of signee
Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fees of Regis \$ 30.00 Certifies	(In accordance with sect of this document constituted that the facts stated here Type ee for Articles of Organ	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.) Philip M. Howell ed or printed name of signee